The Danfoss DM1x00 display series bring modern
appearance and performance to mobile machine
markets with two display platforms, expanding the
PLUS+1® family.
The DM1x00 series was developed for best operator
viewability with its high brightness, optical bonding,
anti-glare, anti-reflection, oleophobic coating and
wide viewing angles. It is quipped with an

© Danfoss | August 2019 AI304864913574en-000201 | 3
Model variants
Part number Order code Description
11223953 DM1000-0-0-0-0 10.1", Non-Touch, No Buttons
11223954 DM1000-0-1-0-0 10.1", Non-Touch, No Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
11223955 DM1000T-0-0-0-0 10.1", Touch, No Buttons
11223957 DM1000T-0-1-0-0 10.1", Touch, No Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
11223958 DM1000-0-0-1-0 10.1", Non-Touch, 2x8 Buttons
11223956 DM1000-0-0-2-0 10.1", Non-Touch, 1x8 + Navigation Buttons
11223959 DM1000-0-1-1-0 10.1", Non-Touch, 2x8 Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
11223960 DM1000-0-1-2-0 10.1", Non-Touch, 1x8 + Navigation Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
11223961 DM1000T-0-0-1-0 10.1", Touch, 2x8 Buttons
11223965 DM1000T-0-0-2-0 10.1", Touch, 1x8 + Navigation Buttons
11223962 DM1000T-0-1-1-0 10.1", Touch, 2x8 Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
11223966 DM1000T-0-1-2-0 10.1", Touch, 1x8 + Navigation Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
11223963 DM1200T-0-0-0-0 12.1", Touch, No Buttons
11223964 DM1200T-0-1-0-0 12.1", Touch, No Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
Mounting kits are sold separately.
Model code
A B C D E
DM1x00
A—Model name Description
DM1000 10.1" Non-Touch
DM1000T 10.1" Touch
DM1200T 12.1" Touch
B—Not configured Description
0 NC
C—WIFI/BT/GNSS Description